SB 1574-16 (LC 2) 2/10/20 (LHF/ps)

Requested by Senator FINDLEY

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL 1574

- On page 1 of the printed bill, line 4, delete "and section 12,".
- In line 5, delete "chapter 751, Oregon Laws 2009,".
- On page 2, line 6, after the semicolon insert "and".
- On page 6, line 43, delete "fuel other than natural gas" and insert "fuel,
- 5 other than natural gas or dyed diesel fuel,".
- On page 11, line 19, delete "10 million" and insert "50 million".

7